L14000055500

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
_				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900258397979

04/03/14--01024--004 **125.00

14 APR -3 PM 4:52
SECRETARY F STATE
TALLAMASSEE FI DOME

APR 04 2014 S. YOUNG

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CT: A Beautiful Collective, LLC Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The end	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	ANDREW BUI	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	4124 LAKE UNDERHILL ROAD AF	PT 306 Address	
	ORLANDO, FL 32746	City/State and Zip Code	
<u>ab</u>	eautifulcuration@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)
For furt	her information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
ANDR	Name of Person at (4	407) 492-0185 Area Code Daytime Telepho	one Number
,	d is a check for the following amount: D Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \frac{1}{3}130.00\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
A Benutiful Collective LLC	
A Beautiful Collective, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited L	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4124 LAKE UNDERHILL RD APT 306 ORLANDO, FL 32803	4124 LAKE UNDERHILL RD APT 306 ORLANDO, FL 32803
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration. The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or)
Andrew Bui	
Name	
4124 LAKE UNDERHILL RD Al Florida street address (P.O. Box M	
ORLANDO	FL 32803
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obliging	tice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this fall statutes relating to the proper and complete performance gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in r 605, F.S
(CONTINUE	n)
·	= ± 0 €
Page 1 of 2	FILED APR -3 PH 4:52 ECRETARY SESSIATE ALLAHVISSES FRORDA

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager MGR	STEVE CREAVALLE			
MOIT	1030 VIA COME PLACE			
	LAKE MARY, FL 32746			
AMBR	ANDREW BUI			
	4124 LAKE UNDERHILL ROAD APT 306			
	ORLANDO, FL 32803			
AMBR	NICHOLAS GODINHO			
	4124 LAKE UNDERHILL ROAD APT 306			
	ORLANDO, FL 32803			
AMBD	ODECORY WILLIAMS			
AMBR	GREGORY WILLIAMS 4124 LAKE UNDERHILL ROAD APT 306			
	ORLANDO, FL 32803			
	ONEA(400,1 t 32000			
(Use attachment if necessary)				
(Oso unaomnom ii nooossaiy)				
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of i	filing: (OPTIONAL)			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specifi	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after			
the date of filing.)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
•				
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
•				
	,			
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: /				
r r				
Signature of a memb	er or an authorized representative of a member.			
(In accordance with section 605.0.	203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document e penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.			
Lam aware that any false informat	ion submitted in a document to the Department of State			
constitutes a third degree felony as	s provided for in s.817.155. F.S.)			
Total a time angle total a	· r · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ANDREW BUI				
T	yped or printed name of signee			
Filing Fees:				

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

14 APR -3 PH 4:52
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ALLEGED FOR THE STATE OF THE

(Attachment, please include the below individual as a member)

ARTICLE IV-

Title:

Name and Address:

AMBR

ALWYN MORGAN JR 321 GOLDSTONE PLACE LAKE MARY, FL 32746

